
47 £.— 1

CLASS VIII.—MINISTER OF EDUCATION—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

:tem. 1891-92.

LUNACY AND CHAEITABLE DEPAETMENT—contd.
1891-92.

Total number of officers ... 8

i
2
a
i
5

VOTE No. 50.
Botobua. Saitatokhjm—

Eesideot Medical Officer
Matron
Bath Attendants
Wardsman
Servants

400
75

202
52
92

Rations
Fuel and Light
Bedding, Furniture, and Crockery
Surgery and Dispensary
Wines, Spirits, &c.
Miscellaneous

821

6
7
8
g

10
ii

500
100
150
100
25

150

1,025

Less estimated credits under section 41 of " The
Public Eeserves Act, 1891 "

1,846
500

Total—Vote No. 50 ■ i 1,346

TOTAL OE CLASS VIII. £41£ ,694
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