Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VIII.—MINISTER OF EDUCATION—continued.

LUNACY AND CHARITABLE DEPARTMENT—contd. 1891-92.	em.					1891–92.	
LUNACY AND CHARITABLE DEPARTMENT—contd. 1891-92. Total number of officers 8 VOTE No. 50. ROTORUA SANATORIUM— Resident Medical Officer					-		
Total number of officers 1891-92.						£	£
Total number of officers 1891-92.							
Total number of officers 1891-92.							
Total number of officers 8	LUNACY AND CHARITABLE DEPARTMENT—contd.						
VOTE No. 50. Rotorua Sanatorium— Resident Medical Officer				1891-92.			
Rotorua Sanatorium— Resident Medical Officer			officers	8			
Resident Medical Officer .						i	
Matron .						400	
3 Bath Attendants 202 4 Wardsman 52 5 Servants 92 8 Bettions			•••	•••	•••		
Wardsman			***	•••	•••	1	
Servants			•••	•••	•••		
Rations			•••	•••	•••		
6 Rations 500 7 Fuel and Light 100 8 Bedding, Furniture, and Crockery 150 9 Surgery and Dispensary 100 Wines, Spirits, &c. 25 Miscellaneous 150 Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The Public Reserves Act, 1891" 500	o Serva	цтв	•••	•••	•••	92	
Fuel and Light						821	
Bedding, Furniture, and Crockery	6 Ratio	ns				500	
Bedding, Furniture, and Crockery	7 Fuel	and Light	•••			100	
9 Surgery and Dispensary	8 Bedd	ing, Furniture, and Cr	rockery			150	
Wines, Spirits, &c	9 Surge	ery and Dispensary				100	
Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The Public Reserves Act, 1891" 500	0 Wine	s, Spirits, &c.				25	
Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The Public Reserves Act, 1891" 500	1 Misc	ellaneous	•••	•••	•••	150	
Less estimated credits under section 41 of "The Public Reserves Act, 1891" 500						1,025	
Public Reserves Act, 1891 " 500			_			1,846	
TOTAL-VOTE No. 50	-					500	
Total void two or		TOTAL-VOTE	No. 50	***			1,346